Aerobic Gymnastics GNSW State Championships

26th -28th March 2021

Senior International Individual Male

Results: Prelim

Artistry

Rank Competitor # A1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART

E1

Execution
E2 E3 E4 AveEXE

Raw

Difficulty Deduction Calculated

Date: 27-Mar-21

Time: 20:12
Page: 1/1
Difficulty

Difficulty

/ \
AEROBIC Gymnastics
Gym nastics New South Wales

Lift/Chair of Panel Final
Bonus Deduction Score

1 119 Tyson Martin-Durrington
North Coast Gymnastics

7.50 7.500

# End of Report #

6.70

6.700

5.90

0.00

2.950

0 0.00 17.150



