Aerobic Gymnastics GNSW State Championships 26th -28th March 2021

Date: 27-Mar-21 Time: 20:12 Page: 1 / 1





Senior International Individual Male

Results: Prelim

Rank	Competitor #		Artistry						Execution					Difficulty		Lift/Chair of Panel		Final
			A1	A2	A3	A4	Ave ART	E1	E2	E3	E4	Ave EXE	Difficulty	Deduction	Calculated	Bonus	Deduction	Score
1	119	Tyson Martin-Durrington																
	North Co	ast Gymnastics																
			7.50				7.500	6.70)			6.700	5.90	0.00	2.950	ſ	0.00	17.150

End of Report